
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 M. Stewart  618.8461

35 D. Durham  318.9222

1 J. Barcia  518.9393

70 K. Roczen  1219.0554

12 B. Baggett  419.0645

49 J. Bogle  319.1146

956 B. Wharton  619.2527

55 L. Vincent  1519.4408

160 C. Thompson  319.6209

927 P. Larsen  519.66610

57 J. Canada  919.74511

30 A. Martin  1019.76212

715 P. Nicoletti  519.78113

126 H. Hewitt  520.14414

46 L. Smith  220.41815

981 A. Politelli  720.61116

99 S. Hackley  620.77917

941 A. Pellegrini  720.78218

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Barcia  619.7321

35 D. Durham  619.8612

70 K. Roczen  619.9053

49 J. Bogle  619.9454

956 B. Wharton  420.0425

37 M. Stewart  520.0666

57 J. Canada  420.1847

715 P. Nicoletti  520.3458

12 B. Baggett  420.3629

160 C. Thompson  420.50810

927 P. Larsen  320.64911

55 L. Vincent  120.85712

30 A. Martin  320.88413

60 M. Lemoine  120.95114

126 H. Hewitt  421.02815

981 A. Politelli  621.11916

99 S. Hackley  321.22117

941 A. Pellegrini  321.47118

46 L. Smith  521.81719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Barcia  99.8811

70 K. Roczen  69.9172

49 J. Bogle  59.9173

35 D. Durham  39.9214

715 P. Nicoletti  710.1635

37 M. Stewart  310.1906

956 B. Wharton  910.1937

12 B. Baggett  310.2098

126 H. Hewitt  510.2719

927 P. Larsen  710.30610

160 C. Thompson  210.33911

57 J. Canada  1310.36912

30 A. Martin  310.39313

55 L. Vincent  1410.45114

46 L. Smith  710.48615

981 A. Politelli  210.70316

941 A. Pellegrini  510.76517

99 S. Hackley  410.80518

60 M. Lemoine  111.38819

February 18, 2012 page 121:30:27


